
State Zone Contact Email Phone Physical Address

Alaska RNDC Michelle Smith  michelle.smith2@rndc-usa.com  907.952.1962 6307 Arctic Spur Rd, Anchorage, AK 99518

Alabama International Wines Crystal Forbes crystalf@international-wines.com 205.945.7101 100 Gilbert Dr, Alabaster, AL 35007

Arizona Breakthru Beverage Stephanie Gadsby sagadsby@breakthrubev.com 602.760.5500 1115 N 47th Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85043-1801

  CMS Wine Marketing Mattias Stolpe mattiass@cmswinemarketing.com 480.994.3182 2118 Encanto Dr SW, Phoenix, AZ 85007

Arkansas  SGWS Mandy Moreland amanda.moreland@sgws.com 501.955.4150 11101 Smitty Ln, North Little Rock, AR 72117

California GWC Keith Fox keith@grapevinewinebrokers.com  310.792.9463 205 Ave I #23, Redonod Beach, CA 90277

  GWC Shannon Reynolds shannon@grapevinewinebrokers.com 310.792.9463 206 Ave I #23, Redonod Beach, CA 90277

  GWC David Wiater david@grapevinewinebrokers.com 310.792.9463 207 Ave I #23, Redonod Beach, CA 90277

  GWC Cristin Haddad cristin@grapevinwinebrokers.com 949.633.6109 Santa Barbara, CA 93108

  RNDC Nick Claitman nick.claitman@rbdc-usa.com 510.475.2244 5100 Franklin Dr, Pleasanton, CA 94588

Colorado Classic Beverage Co Bruce Kampman bkampman@classicbevco.com 303.825.1360 6489 E. 39th Ave., Denver Co 80207

  Classic Beverage Co Therese Campbell tcampbell@classicbevco.com 303.825.1360 6489 E. 39th Ave., Denver Co 80207

Connecticut Slocum and Sons Gia Pascarelli gia@slocumandsons.com 800.922.2956 30 Corporate Dr, No. Haven, CT 06473

Deleware Vintage Imports John Sweet jsweet@vintageimportswines.com 215.788.1300 200 Ritten House Cir West #5 Bristol, PA  19007

DC RNDC Tim Snyder tim.snyder@rndc-usa.com 202.388.8208 4235 Sheriff Rd, NE, Washington, DC 20019

DC RNDC Cheryl Martin cheryl.martin@rndc-usa.com 202.388.8208 4235 Sheriff Rd, NE, Washington, DC 20019

Florida RNDC Rochele Leuring rochele.luering@rndc-usa.com 904.614.2293 4901 Saverese Cir, Tampa, FL 33634

  RNDC Eli Valdes eli.valdes@rndc-usa.com 800.432.8814 441 SW 12th Ave, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

  RNDC Nikki Sidebottom nikki.sidebottom@rndc-usa.com 800.432.8814 4901 Saverese Cir Tampa, FL 33634

Georgia RNDC Lyndee Green lyndee.green@rndc-usa.com 404.472.2279 1 National Dr, Southwest Atlanta, GA 30336

Georgia RNDC Joe Cruz joe.cruz@rndc-usa.com 404.472.2279 1 National Dr, Southwest Atlanta, GA 30336

Hawaii RNDC Tim Garrard  tim.garrard@rndc-usa.com 808.772.3983 94-501 Kau St, Waipahu, HI 96797

  RNDC Don Thompson donald.thompson@rndc-usa.com 808.479.2640 94-501 Kau St, Waipahu, HI 96797

Idaho Idaho Wine Merchant Nicole Yogerst nyogerst@idwinemerchant.com 208.345.7510 5311 North Glenwood St, Garden City, ID  83714

Illinois  Maverick Wine Company Zach Patap zpatap@maverickwine.com 630.860.4600 1101 N Ellis Ave, Bensenville, IL 60106

    Mairin Styck-Knebel mstyck-knebel@maverickwine.com 630.860.4600 346 Carol Ln, Elmhusrt, IL 60126

Indiana SGWS Kristen Howells kristen.howells@sgws.com 317.810.2678 3901 Hanna Cir, Indianapolis, IN  46241

    Todd Rainer jeremy.rainer@sgws.com 317.810.2678 3901 Hanna Cir, Indianapolis, IN  46241

Iowa  Okoboji Wines Mark Reed mreed@okobojiwines.com 712.336.3492 2302 165th St, Spirit Lake, IA 51360

Kansas LDF Wines Chad Bowman cbowman@ldfcompanies.com 316.636.5575 10610 E. 26th St, North Wichita, KS 67226

Kentucky SGWS Bruce Robson robert.robson@sqws.com 502.297.5887 PO Box 991399, Louisville, KY, 40269-1399

S. Louisiana Artisan Fine Wines Susan Hislop  susan@artisanfinewines.com 985.542.6000 110 Bodet Rd, Covington, LA 70433

N. Louisiana Southern Beverage Guy Campbell guy@southernbeverage.com 318.322.3181 2400 Newcombe St, Ste A, Monroe, LA  71201

Maine Martignetti Judi Mansing judim@martignetti.com 207.671.8573
540 N. Commercial Street, Suite 311. North
Tower/Third Floor Manchester, NH 03101

Maryland RNDC Ivan Gorsky ivan.gorsky@rndc-usa.com 312.315.8429 8201 Stayton Dr, Jessup, MD 20794

Massachusetts Ruby Samantha Straw samanthastraw@rubywines.com 508.588.7007 625 Bodwell St, Ext. Avon, MA 02322

Massachusetts United Liquor Peter Tryba ptryba@unitedliquors.com 781.352.6471 175 Campanelli Dr,Braintree, MA  02185

Michigan  Great Lakes Wine & Spirits Sarah Warde swarde@glwas.com 313.453.2200 373 Victor Ave, Highland Park, MI 48203

Sandra Roberts Director of Sales sroberts@plumpjack.com 707.225.2344

Karen Rosa Western Regional Sales Manager krosa@plumpjack.com 415.412.8026

Tia Green Central Regional Sales Manager tgreen@plumpjack.com 480.248.4874

Scot Gaffney Eastern Regional Sales Manager sgaffney@plumpjack.com 954.461.1643

Ben Sandstrom Northeastern Regional Sales Manager bsandstrom@plumpjack.com 262.366.6202
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Minnesota Maverick Wine Co Murry Evenson murry.evenson@maverickbevmn.com 612.889.8970 6500 Flying Cloud Dr, Eden Prairie, MN 55344

Mississippi MadVines & Spirits Sara Knight-Rush sara@madvines.com 601.853.6918 644 Church Rd, Unit 7, Madison, MS 39110

    Zack McLeod zack@madvines.com 601.853.6918 644 Church Rd, Unit 7, Madison, MS 39110

   
Tracy Barbieri

Shook
tracy@madvines.com 601.853.6918 644 Church Rd, Unit 7, Madison, MS 39110

Missouri A. Bommarito Wines Jack Lee jack@abommaritowines.com 314.961.8996 2465 Centerline Industrial Dr, St. Louis, MO, 63040

    Tony Bommarito tony@abommaritowines.com 314.961.8996 2465 Centerline Industrial Dr, St. Louis, MO, 63040

Montana Cardinal Distributing Jessica Brandt jessica@cardinaldistributing.com 406.70.6568 269 Jackrabbit Ln, Bozeman, MT 59718

  Summit Beverage Dan Haney dhaney@summitbeverage.com 406.541.3900 3305 Great Northern Way, Missoula, MT, 59808

Nebraska RNDC Eric Malone eric.malone@rndc-usa.com 402.339.9100 8648 South 117th St, La Vista, NE 68127

Nevada Vin Sauvage Evan Fitzsimmons efitzsimmons@vinsauvage.com 702.212.5600 4050 W Sunset Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89118

    Scott James sjames@vinsauvage.com 702.212.5600 4050 W Sunset Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89118

New Hampshire United Liquors/Martignetti Craig Pierce craigp@martignetti.com 781.348.8000 34 Fir St, Manchester, NH 03101

New York Frederick Wildman Kari Brandt k.brandt@frederickwildman.com 212.230.0918 111 Broadway Ste 112 New York, NY 10006

  Frederick Wildman Vince Piazza v.piazza@frederickwildman.com 917.414.4800 111 Broadway, Ste 112, New York, NY 10006

New Jersey Winebow Sean Woods sean.woods@winebow.com 201.600.8529 75 Chestnut Ridge Rd, Montvale, NJ, 07645

New Mexico RNDC Gary Archuleta gary.archuleta@rndc-usa.com  505.345.4492 5920 Office Blvd, NE Albuquerque, NM 87109

    Sean Moore sean.moore@natdistco.com 505.699.5227 5921 Office Blvd NE Albuquerque, NM 87109

North Carolina Tryon Angie Packer angie.packer@tryondist.com 704.334.0849 4701 Stockholm Ct, Charlotte, NC 28273

    Toby Scaffe  tscaffe@tryondist.com 4701 Stockholm Ct, Charlotte, NC 28273

North Dakota Johnson Brothers Paul Fiedler pfiedler@johnsonbrothers.com 701.282.4660 1358 39TH St NW, Fargo, ND, 58102

South Carolina RNDC Kerry Murphy kerry.murphy@rndc-usa.com 425.736.7747 410 Foster Brothers Dr, West Columbia, SC, 29172

Oklahoma Premium Brands Rick Nafeih  rick@pbwsok.com 405.942.9463 200 Northeast 70th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Ohio  Wine Trends Dan Rapata dan.rapata@winetrendsinc.com 614.787.2600 3801 Parkwest Dr, Columbus, OH 43228

Oregon Grape Expectations Angelo Simonetti  angelo@grapeex.com 503.312.8142 6907 NE 79th Ct, Portland, OR 97218

Washington Grape Expectations Ken O'Hara ken@grapeex.com 206.920.0597 18800 8th Ave. S, SeaTac, WA 98148

Pennsylvania Vintage Imports Paul Zeintek pzientek@vintageimportswines.com 215.788.1300 200 Rittenhouse Circle #5W, Bristol, PA 19007

Rhode Island Mancini Beverage     401.822.6400
119 Hopkins Hill Rd. PO Box 1437, West Greenwich,
RI, 02817

Tennessee Empire (formerly B&T)  Dave Henry dhenry@empiredist.com 865.602.2233 PO Box 50188, Knoxville, TN, 37950

  Best Brands Kyle Roberts kroberts@bestbrandsinc.com 615.350.8500 7337 Cockrill Blvd, Nashville, TN, 37209

  SGWS (Star) Memphis Brett Randall brett.randall@sgws.com 901.328.0236 6290 Shelby View Dr, Memphis, TN, 38134

  Lipman Brothers Dave Bidelman d.bidelman@lipmanbrothers.com 615.695.5426 411 Great Cirle Rd, Nashville, Tn  37228

Texas RNDC Vicki Poss vicki.poss@rndc-usa.com 972.595.6100 1010 Isuzu Parkway, Grand Prairie, TX 75050

    Jeremy McKnight jeremy.mcknight@rndc-usa.com 832.782.1498 8045 Northcourt Rd. Houston TX 77040-4392

    Stuart Campos stuart.campos@RNDC-usa.com 972.595.6100 1010 Isuzu Parkway, Grand Prairie, TX 75050

        6511 Tri-County Parkway, Schertz, TX 78154

    Lauren Foushee lauren.foushee@rndc-usa.com 713.854.3332 8045 Northcourt Rd, Houston, TX 77040

Utah Enoteche Jake Howard jake@enotechewineandspirits.com 435.640.1124  

Vermont Farrell Jason LeDuc jasonl@fdcvt.com 802.775.2391 200 Farrell Rd, Rutland, VT 05701

Virginia Roanoke Valley Wine Co. Tim Yaddow tim.yaddow@rvwc.com 540.278.9053 1250 Intervale Dr, Salem, VA, 24153

  Select Paul Hill paul.hill@selectwinesinc.com 703.631.8100 1400 Willard, Rd, Chantilly, VA, 20151

Wisconsin Capitol-Husting Gino Mantuano gino.mantuano@capitol-husting.com 414.353.1000 12201 W. Carmen Ave, Milwaukee, WI, 53225

Wyoming
Wyoming Liquor

Board/Youngs Market
Ericka Story estory@youngsmarket-ut.com 307.777.2493 3520 West 45th St, Casper, WY 82605

 
Wyoming Liquor

  Board/Youngs Market
Bob Merrmian  bob.merriman@rndc-pnw.com 307.690.3272  
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Canada/Ontario The Vine Agency Rob Groh and Team thevine@robgroh.com 416.693.7994 625 Queen St. E #105, Toronto, ON M4M 1G7, Canada

Canada/BC Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 415.259.2860 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

Caribbean Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 415.259.2860 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

China/Hong Kong Jebsen Kevin Chan kevinchan@jebsen.com  
30/F, Caroline Center, 28 Yun Ping Road, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong

China/PRC Jebsen Dorinne Gbedey dorinnegbedey@jebsen.com   
16/F, East Ocean Centre, 618 Yan An Road East,
Shanghai, PR China

Dubai Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 415.259.2860 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

England Harrods Edward Gerard edward.gerard@harrods.com    

Germany Movenpick Tjark Heyenga tjark.heyenga@moevenpick.com 41.41.766.81.21 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

Germany Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 415.259.2860 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

India Wine Park        

Japan Mash Food Lab Ryu Amemiya amemiya@mashfoodlab.com    

Korea Shin Ga Wine Hyun-Jik Shin hjshin@shingawine.com 82.2.529.6395 101 , Namdong-Gu 1380, Incheon, Korea

Luxembourg AMCELLARS
Simone

  Lullingen-Weber
info@amcellars.com   6A Rue De Moutfort, Oetrange, Luxembourg, 5355

Mexico Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 415.259.2860 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

Switzerland Movenpick Tjark Heyenga tjark.heyenga@moevenpick.com 41.41.766.81.21 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

Switzerland Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 415.259.2860 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

Holland Dielen Bert Dielen info@dielen.nl 3177.3512587 Klaasstraat 14 5911JP Venlo

England The Wine Treasury James Doidge jdoidge@winetreasury.com 20 7793 9999 26-32 Voltaire Road, London England SW4 6DH

Denmark Juuls Engros Thomas Borggard-Pajor thomas@juulsengros.dk 454 044 8292 Smoermosevej 14 Baegsvaerd 2880 Denmark


